PERIPHERAL EXCHANGE, LLC (Georgia, USA)  Intecolor Color Display Terminal Data
1735 Potomac Ct., Lawrenceville, Georgia 30043-4923 U.S.A.
Email: contact@peripheralexchange.com
Web: http://www.peripheralexchange.com
All trademarks and registrations acknowledged. All information subject to change without notice.
All web content copyright © 2010 Peripheral Exchange, LLC. All rights reserved.
 Model # Enclosure Type Description
CT427A Desktop CT427R 14” Color Terminal, 80 column x 24 row, VT52/100, TEK 4027, 110VAC Only
CT427B Desktop CT427R 14” Color Terminal, 80 column x 24 row, VT52/100, TEK 4027, 220VAC Only
CT427R Desktop CT427R 14” Color Terminal, 80 column x 24 row, VT52/100, TEK 4027, AC Autoranging
CT477A Rack Mount CT477R 14” Color Terminal, 80 column x 24 row, VT52/100, TEK 4027, 110VAC Only
CT477B Rack Mount CT477R 14” Color Terminal, 80 column x 24 row, VT52/100, TEK 4027, 220VAC Only
CT477R Rack Mount CT477R 14” Color Terminal, 80 column x 24 row, VT52/100, TEK 4027, AC Autoranging
Full Option # Serial # Option Description
0A0700 7 20/60 Milliamp Current Loop
0A5400-180 5400-180 Slides, Rack Mount, (Pair), 18", CT477A/B/R Only
0A5400-200 5400-200 Slides, Rack Mount, (Pair), 20", CT477A/B/R Only
0A5400-220 5400-220 Slides, Rack Mount, (Pair), 22", CT477A/B/R Only
0A5400-240 5400-240 Slides, Rack Mount, (Pair), 24", CT477A/B/R Only
0A5400-260 5400-260 Slides, Rack Mount, (Pair), 26", CT477A/B/R Only
0A5400-280 5400-280 Slides, Rack Mount, (Pair), 28", CT477A/B/R Only
0A5400-300 5400-300 Slides, Rack Mount, (Pair), 30", CT477A/B/R Only